
Sr.No Name SID

1 Dobariya Priya Dineshbhai 170101110407

2 Desai Mansi Pankajbhai 170101110408

3 Galani Jinal Shantibhai 170201120274

4 Kadiya Komal Upendrabhai 170101110272

5 Chavda Divya Pravinbhai 170101110175

6 Pandya Mayuri Rajendrabhai 180101110168

7 Mali Mahima Dharmeshkumar 170101110271

8 Patel Vidhi Girishbhai 170101110112

9 Ansari Mahajbeen Azizbhai 170101110194

10 Prajapati Binal Maheshbhai 170101110186

11 Bharucha Shivani Nareshbhai 170101110235

12 Patel Tanvi Yogeshbhai 170101110092

13 Chhasatiya Shivangi Hemantsinh 170101110120

14 Solanki Pooja Himmatbhai 170101110385

15 Gondaliya Nikita Maheshbhai 170101110322

16 Savaliya Pinal Gordhanbhai 170101110321

17 Patel Jigna Pramodchandra 170101110348

18 Rami Mansi Anilbhai 170101110086

19 Sonani Disha Rajeshbhai 170101110355

20 Gohil Riddhi Girishbhai 170101110373

21 Pamak Ranjan Kanjibhai 170101110044

22 Patel Reema Hiteshbhai 170101110109

23 Patel Riddhi Hiteshbhai 170101110106

24 Narigara Nidhi Sureshbhai 170101110080

25 Chauhan Mital Ranjeetsinh 170101110041

26 Savaj Dhaval Maganbhai 170101110449

27 Chaudhari Ankit Karsanbhai 180101110123

28 Zanzrukiya Chirag Harjibhai 170101110071

29 Ambaliya Sheetal Ravjibhai 170101110165

30 Ambaliya Hemali Ashokbhai 170101110212
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31 Thummar Yash Rajeshbhai 170101110026

32 Kakrecha Akash Manubhai 170101110365

33 Kalsariya Ankita Natubhai 170101110232

34 Kalsariya Manisha Bhagvanbhai 170101110231

35 Ambaliya Bhumi Kanubhai 170101110253

36 Variya Divya Jayantibhai 170101110244

37 Gohil Mittal Vitthalbhai 170101110261

38 Rajput Hetal Mahendrabhai 180101110113

39 Gorfad Hasmita Mohanbhai 170101110310

40 Prajapati Khushbu R. 170101110048

41 Sankhat Paresh R. 170101110051

42 Harkhani Jay R. 170101110157

43 Prajapati Riddhi R. 170101110122

44 Vaja Bhavik D. 170101110004

45 Dudharejiya Bhagirath R. 170101110069

46 Dangodara Kishan S. 170101110023

47 Parmar Nileshvari H. 170101110025

48 Prajapati Mansi R. 170101110135

49 Parmar Divyraj K. 170101110065

50 Pipalia Mansuri L. 170101110264



Sr.
No. Name SID Class

1 Ghoghari Chirag H. 170201120368 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

2 Solanki Suraj B. 170201120354 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

3 Margesh Vadhel 170201120285 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

4 Pathak Saurabh S. 170201120268 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

5 Malek Mobin A. 170201120082 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

6 Pawar Manoj R. 170201120293 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

7 Shekhar R.S. Gupta 170201120355 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

8 Sarvaiya Nikhil B. 170201120159 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

9 Kakadiya Yash N. 170201120019 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

10 Sutariya Jemish M. 170201120257 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

11 Jikadra Ankur D. 170201120040 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

12 Yenshi Mahesh R. 20190215320004 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

13 Dharmesh B. Chauhan 170201120123 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

14 Sojitra Krunal R. 170201120076 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

15 Gautam Kaklotar A. 170201120116 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

16 Maniya Shivam 170201120066 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

17 Patel Darshan H. 170201120215 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

18 Rathva Manush R. 170201120194 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

19 Chauhan Vishal M. 170201120165 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

20 Saliya Harikrishan B. 170201120405 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

21 Gadhiya Bansari 170201120013 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

22 Amipara Monali R. 170201120012 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

23 Savaliya Harshita J. 170201120010 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

24 Goti Dharmik 170201120395 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

25 Vaghasiya Umang 170201120428 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

26 Patat Anita G. 170201120202 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

27 Rathod Payal Karashanbhai 170201120179 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

28 Hirpara Nisha A. 170201120333 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

29 Savaj Dhruvisha K. 170201120332 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

30 Thummar  Khushali G. 170201120308 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

31 Bambhaniya Nilam B. 170201120118 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

32 Chudasama Shobhana A. 170201120184 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

33 Rajput Pragati A. 1802014120166 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5
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34 Dhara V. Gosai 170201120262 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

35 Vaghasiya Urvisha M. 170201120030 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

36 Amreliya Hetal A. 170201120101 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

37 Vaghasiya Nidhi Jayantibhai 170201120059 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

38 Akbari Sejal Sureshbhai 170201120005 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

39 Pagndar Disha Jitendrabhai 170201120206 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

40 Pithadiya Bansari Sureshbhai 170201120244 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

41 Narola Nirali Shamjibhai 170201120131 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

42 Mahamuni Bhumika B. 170201120422 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

43 Joshi Punita D. 170201120417 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

44 Gajera Anjana D. 170201120243 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

45 Savaliya Sareeka Dineshbhai 180201120002 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

46 Mendapara Shivali Vijaybhai 170201120053 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

47 Gohil Kajal Bharatbhai 170201120119 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

48 Shiyani Mansi Hareshbhai 170201120072 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

49 Khunt Drashti Ghanshyambhai 170201120067 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

50 Ramani Dhruvi Maheshbhai 170201120007 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

51 Anghan Hinal Trikambhai 170201120006 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

52 Mulani Jalpa Bhupatbhai 20190215320016 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

53 Bhanderi Urvisha Dilipbhai 170201120317 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

54 Goti Bhavika Hasmukhbhai 170201120056 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

55 Naliyadhara Krupa Ratibhai 170201120319 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

56 Mer Purvi Jitenbhai 170201120282 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

57 Shah Vidhi Bharatbhai 20190215320015 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

58 Ahir Hinali Ashokbhai 170201120201 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

59 Dabhi Nirmal Dhirubhai 170201120258 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

60 Italiya Parth Jayantibhai 170201120230 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

61 Vekariya Ayushi 20190215320014 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

62 Gabani Mansi Hareshbhai 170201120221 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5

63 Dohariya Gopi R. 170201120014 T.Y.B.Com Sem-5






